DAY

Monday
Thursday
Saturday

Monday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday

Friday
Wednesday

Friday -
Saturday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Saturday

Tuesday -
Friday

Head of School: Scott Hutchinson

DATE

1/15

118

11/20

11/22

11/30

12/2

12/7

12/10

12/15

12/17 - 1218

/4

17

m

114
118
1721
1/25
1/28
21

2/5

2/8-2/M

2021-2022 FREDERICA ACADEMY
VARSITY BASKETBALL

OPPONENT
Brunswick Christian
Memorial Day
Cornerstone Prep
Habersham
Faith Baptist
Brantley County
Habersham
Brantley County

Memorial Day

Faith Baptist Tournament

Pinewood
St. Andrew’s
Trinity Christian
Bulloch Academy
Hope Christian Academy
Pinewood
St. Andrew’s
Trinity Christian
Bulloch Academy

Hope Christian Academy

Region 2-AAA Tournament

| Athletic Director: Carl Nash

LOCATION
Brunswick, GA
Home
Home
Savannah, GA
Ludowici, GA
Nahunta, GA
Home
Home

Savannah, GA

Ludowici, GA

Bellville, GA
Home
Home
Home

Jacksonville, FL
Home
Savannah, GA
Dublin, GA
Statesboro, GA

Home

Statesboro, GA

Boys Head Coach: Carl Nash | Girls Head Coach: Sarah Helder

200 Murray Way |

Updated 8/13/21

HOME OF THE KNIGHTS

St. Simons, Georgia 31522 | Phone: (912) 638-9981 | Fax: (912) 638-1442
www.fredericaacademy.org

TIME
TBA
5:30 (G) | 7:00 (B)
2:00 (G) 1 3:30 (B)
TBA
TBA
TBA
5:30 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:30 (G) | 7:00 (B)

TBA

TBA (Boys Only)

TBA
5:30 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:30 (G) | 7:00 (B)
5:30 (G) | 7:00 (B)
TBA (Boys Only)
5:30 (G) | 7:00 (B)

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM (B)

TBA

| Athletic Trainer: Adam Norman


http://www.fredericaacademy.org

